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Mon., June 20 --------------------- Summer hours begin.  2-Week Triple Threat Fitness Class begins. 
Mon., July 4 - Fri., July 8 -------- JAC is CLOSED for Indpendence Day. 
Mon., July 11 ---------------------- JAC reopens.  2-Week Anything Goes Fitness Class begins. 
Mon., July 25 ---------------------- 2-Week HIIT & Fit Fitness Class begins. 
Mon., Aug 15 ---------------------- 2-Week Triple Threat Fitness Class begins.  
Wed, Aug. 24 ---------------------- JAC regular hours begin.  
Mon., Sept. 5 ---------------------- Labor Day, JAC is CLOSED.  
Tues., Sept. 6 ---------------------- JAC reopens and Session I Fitness Classes begin.  
Tues., Setp. 20--------------------------Morning Fitness Class meets. Fitness Center opens until 5 p.m.,  Artrium, Dance Studio &

Track are CLOSED. Afternoon Fitness Class does not meet.  
Mon, Oct. 10 - Tues., Oct. 11 --- Long Fall Weekend, JAC is CLOSED, Fitness Classes do not meet.  
Wed., Oct. 12 ---------------------- JAC reopens and Fitness Classes resume.  
Thurs., Oct. 27 - Fri., Oct. 28 --- All-School Parent Conferences. JAC is open, Fitness Classes meet. 
Wed, Nov. 23 - Mon., Nov 28 --- Thanksgiving, JAC is CLOSED and Fitness Classes do not meet.  
Tues., Nov. 29. --------------------- JAC reopens and Fitness Classes resume. 
Wed., Dec. 21 - Tues, Jan. 3 ---- Winter Break, JAC hours TBA. Fitness Classes do not meet.  
Wed., Jan. 4 ------------------------ JAC reopens and Fitness Classes resume. 
Mon., Jan. 16 ----------------------- Martin Luther King Holiday, JAC is CLOSED and Fitness Classes do not meet. 
Fri., Jan. 20 ------------------------- Session I Fitness Classes end.  
Mon., Jan. 23 ----------------------- Session II Fitness Classes begin.  
Mon., Feb. 13 - Tues., Feb. 14 --- Long Winter Weekend, JAC is CLOSED and Fitness Classes do not meet. 
Thurs., Feb. 23 - Fri., Feb. 24 ---- All-School Parent Teacher Conferences,  JAC is open, Fitness Classes meet.  
Mon., March 27 - Fri., April 7 ---- Spring Break - JAC hours TBA.  Fitness Classes do not meet.  
Mon., April 10 ---------------------- JAC reopens and Fitness Classes resume. 
Fri., April 14 ------------------------ Good Friday, JAC is CLOSED and Fitness Classes do not meet. 
Fri., May 26 ------------------------- Session II Fitness Classes end.  
Mon., May 29 ----------------------- Memorial Day, JAC CLOSED. 
Wed., June 7 - Fri., June 9 ------- JAC is CLOSED for Graduation. 
Mon., June 12 ---------------------- Summer Hours begin (subject to change). 
 

Fitness Classes Track  Fitness Center Summer Hours 

Session I 
September - January 

Session II 
February - May 

 

Monday & Friday 
8:30 AM - 6:00 PM 

Tuesday - Thursday 
7:00 AM - 6 PM 

Saturday 
8:00 AM - Noon 

Tuesday - Thursday 
7:00 AM - 8:30 AM 

Monday - Friday 
3:30 PM - 6:00 PM 

Saturday 
8:00 AM - Noon 

Monday - Thursday 
To be announced. 

Week of  
Independence Day: 

CLOSED 

JAC hours are subject to change. Changes will be posted at the building entrance, Fitness Center, Dance 
Studio, Track entrance and online: ​ www.prairieschool.com/athletics-2/fitness/ 

 
 

http://www.prairieschool.com/athletics-2/fitness/

